
16ª EQUIPO NOMBRE NUM ELO JUE. NUM ELO JUE. JUGADORES ELO FINAL JUGADORES ELO FINAL RES. PUNT AVG J G P
3 MARLY 8 1593 1 80 1593 1  NO PRESENTADO 1586  NO PRESENTADO 1586 0 0 -175 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28071 1638 15 28069 1640 11 SATURNINO VALLE GARCIA 1644 MERLIN DEL VALLE HERNANDEZ MONTES 1646 175 175 175 1 1 0
3 MARLY 28009 1557 12 28075 1558 12 JESUS DIAZ-ROPERO FLORES 1551 JESUS PASTOR APARICIO 1552 225 225 -125 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28014 1643 15 28060 1656 12 SANTIAGO MENESES ROMERO 1648 PEDRO LUIS SILVA MORENO 1661 354 350 125 1 1 0
3 MARLY 8 1593 1 80 1593 1  NO PRESENTADO 1586  NO PRESENTADO 1586 0 0 -175 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28068 1586 7 80010 1600 0 JUAN CARLOS  SALGADO HERNANDEZ 1593 ALCIRA LUZARDO 1607 175 175 175 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 8 1593 1 80 1593 1  NO PRESENTADO 1586  NO PRESENTADO 1586 0 0 -175 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 80007 1619 6 80011 1600 0 LUISA PADILLA 1626 JORGE E. GAVIRIA 1607 175 175 175 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 8 1593 1 80 1593 1  NO PRESENTADO 1586  NO PRESENTADO 1586 0 0 -175 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 28026 1575 9 28025 1626 9 NIEVES LOBO DOMINGUEZ 1582 JUAN AURELIO ALONSO FERNANDEZ 1633 175 175 175 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 8 1593 1 80 1593 1  NO PRESENTADO 1586  NO PRESENTADO 1586 0 0 -175 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 28032 1572 6 28057 1564 12 JOEL BENITEZ GUDIÑO 1579 FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS GALAN 1571 175 175 175 1 1 0
1 CIBELES 28008 1593 8 80012 1600 0 JESUS E MARVAL F 1590 CARLOS GUEDEZ 1597 272 272 -35 1 0 1
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28022 1627 6 28024 1627 12 MAURY YMELDA BLANCO BARRIOS 1630 PEDRO J. GARCIA BARCELO 1630 307 307 35 1 1 0
1 CIBELES 80013 1600 0 28007 1597 11 CARLOS MACHADO 1603 ALI JOSE SANCHEZ GALICIA 1600 375 350 10 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28020 1596 9 28017 1555 9 JOSE MANUEL RUIZ GARCIA 1593 JESUS PRIETO GABALDON 1552 340 340 -10 1 0 1
1 CIBELES 80009 1600 0 28016 1594 8 RAIZA  1606 BELKIS VERONICA SANCHEZ CORRON 1600 367 350 156 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28018 1600 9 28059 1596 6 JOSE CASAL PAZO 1594 NATHALY PAVON COSCORROSA 1590 194 194 -156 1 0 1

27
17ª EQUIPO NOMBRE NUM ELO JUE. NUM ELO JUE. JUGADORES ELO FINAL JUGADORES ELO FINAL RES. PUNT AVG J G P

4 TRES CANTOS 8 1586 2 80 1586 2  NO PRESENTADO 1579  NO PRESENTADO 1579 0 0 -175 1 0 1
1 CIBELES 28007 1600 12 80013 1603 1 ALI JOSE SANCHEZ GALICIA 1606 CARLOS MACHADO 1610 175 175 175 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 8 1586 2 80 1586 2  NO PRESENTADO 1579  NO PRESENTADO 1579 0 0 -175 1 0 1
1 CIBELES 80009 1606 1 28016 1600 9 RAIZA  1613 BELKIS VERONICA SANCHEZ CORRON 1606 175 175 175 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 8 1586 2 80 1586 2  NO PRESENTADO 1579  NO PRESENTADO 1579 0 0 -175 1 0 1
1 CIBELES 28008 1590 9 80012 1597 1 JESUS E MARVAL F 1597 CARLOS GUEDEZ 1604 175 175 175 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 28057 1571 13 28032 1579 7 FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS GALAN 1577 JOEL BENITEZ GUDIÑO 1586 175 175 175 1 1 0
3 MARLY 8 1586 2 80 1586 2  NO PRESENTADO 1579  NO PRESENTADO 1579 0 0 -175 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 80011 1607 1 28025 1633 10 JORGE E. GAVIRIA 1614 JUAN AURELIO ALONSO FERNANDEZ 1640 175 175 175 1 1 0
3 MARLY 8 1586 2 80 1586 2  NO PRESENTADO 1579  NO PRESENTADO 1579 0 0 -175 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 28026 1582 10 80007 1626 7 NIEVES LOBO DOMINGUEZ 1589 LUISA PADILLA 1634 370 350 206 1 1 0
3 MARLY 28009 1551 13 28075 1552 13 JESUS DIAZ-ROPERO FLORES 1544 JESUS PASTOR APARICIO 1545 144 144 -206 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28014 1648 16 28060 1661 13 SANTIAGO MENESES ROMERO 1655 PEDRO LUIS SILVA MORENO 1668 404 350 177 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28017 1552 10 28059 1590 7 JESUS PRIETO GABALDON 1546 NATHALY PAVON COSCORROSA 1584 173 173 -177 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 80010 1607 1 28068 1593 8 ALCIRA LUZARDO 1604 JUAN CARLOS  SALGADO HERNANDEZ 1590 310 310 -19 1 0 1
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28018 1594 10 28020 1593 10 JOSE CASAL PAZO 1597 JOSE MANUEL RUIZ GARCIA 1596 329 329 19 1 1 0
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28069 1646 12 28071 1644 16 MERLIN DEL VALLE HERNANDEZ MONTES 1638 SATURNINO VALLE GARCIA 1636 88 88 -262 1 0 1
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28024 1630 13 28022 1630 7 PEDRO J. GARCIA BARCELO 1638 MAURY YMELDA BLANCO BARRIOS 1639 377 350 262 1 1 0

28
18ª EQUIPO NOMBRE NUM ELO JUE. NUM ELO JUE. JUGADORES ELO FINAL JUGADORES ELO FINAL RES. PUNT AVG J G P

1 CIBELES 28016 1606 10 80009 1613 2 BELKIS VERONICA SANCHEZ CORRON 1611 RAIZA  1618 311 311 99 1 1 0
3 MARLY 28009 1544 14 28075 1545 14 JESUS DIAZ-ROPERO FLORES 1540 JESUS PASTOR APARICIO 1541 212 212 -99 1 0 1
1 CIBELES 28008 1597 10 80012 1604 2 JESUS E MARVAL F 1604 CARLOS GUEDEZ 1611 175 175 175 1 1 0
3 MARLY 8 1579 3 80 1579 3  NO PRESENTADO 1572  NO PRESENTADO 1572 0 0 -175 1 0 1
1 CIBELES 28007 1606 13 80013 1610 2 ALI JOSE SANCHEZ GALICIA 1612 CARLOS MACHADO 1617 175 175 175 1 1 0
3 MARLY 8 1579 3 80 1579 3  NO PRESENTADO 1572  NO PRESENTADO 1572 0 0 -175 1 0 1
4 TRES CANTOS 8 1579 3 80 1579 3  NO PRESENTADO 1572  NO PRESENTADO 1572 0 0 -175 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28071 1636 17 28069 1638 13 SATURNINO VALLE GARCIA 1642 MERLIN DEL VALLE HERNANDEZ MONTES 1644 175 175 175 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 8 1579 3 80 1579 3  NO PRESENTADO 1572  NO PRESENTADO 1572 0 0 -175 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 80010 1604 2 28068 1590 9 ALCIRA LUZARDO 1611 JUAN CARLOS  SALGADO HERNANDEZ 1596 175 175 175 1 1 0
4 TRES CANTOS 8 1579 3 80 1579 3  NO PRESENTADO 1572  NO PRESENTADO 1572 0 0 -175 1 0 1
7 EFECTO DOMINO 28014 1655 17 28060 1668 14 SANTIAGO MENESES ROMERO 1661 PEDRO LUIS SILVA MORENO 1674 175 175 175 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 80007 1634 8 28026 1589 11 LUISA PADILLA 1625 NIEVES LOBO DOMINGUEZ 1580 77 77 -273 1 0 1
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28018 1597 11 28020 1596 11 JOSE CASAL PAZO 1606 JOSE MANUEL RUIZ GARCIA 1605 367 350 273 1 1 0
2 PAREJAS 28032 1586 8 28057 1577 14 JOEL BENITEZ GUDIÑO 1589 FRANCISCO VILLALOBOS GALAN 1580 350 350 35 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28059 1584 8 28017 1546 11 NATHALY PAVON COSCORROSA 1581 JESUS PRIETO GABALDON 1543 315 315 -35 1 0 1
2 PAREJAS 80011 1614 2 28025 1640 11 JORGE E. GAVIRIA 1622 JUAN AURELIO ALONSO FERNANDEZ 1648 372 350 231 1 1 0
5 NUEVO DOMINO 28022 1639 8 28024 1638 14 MAURY YMELDA BLANCO BARRIOS 1631 PEDRO J. GARCIA BARCELO 1630 119 119 -231 1 0 1
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